
K prodeji, Dům , 150 m2
Číslo inzerátu (ID): 4363564 Datum vydání: 09.10.2025

Cena za nemovitost:

150 Kč



Lokalita:
Strakonice

We are willing to sale our research chemicals product to you if you
are serious and prospect buyer and capable to establish long term
business relationship with any interested buyers of research
chemical and pharmaceutical Intermediates.

Email: alisaleelab@gmail.com
THREEMA:https://threema.id/8CB4MAW3

Now our main product as follows:
A-PVP
BK-EBDP
BK-2C-B
2-NMC
4-CEC
4-EMC
3MMC
4MMC
4-MPD
FUB-AMB
TH-PVP
4F-PHP
NM-2201
MDPHP
MDPVP
MMBC
NEP
HEX-EN
U-47700
ADB-FUBINACA
5-METHYLETHYLONE
5CL-ADB-A
5F-PCN
5F-ADB
Mdmb-butinaca

Payment term: T/T, Western Union, Money Gram, Cryptocurrency
Transportation: EMS,DHL,FEDEX,UPS.
Price/kG
Contact:
Email
alisaleelab@gmail.com
Threema
8CB4MAW3

ID inzerátu ESO: 4363564
Inzerát vydán: 09.10.2025
Typ budovy: Přízemní
Počet bytů v domě: 1
Užitná plocha: 150 m2

KONTAKTNÍ ÚDAJE:

Lea Alisa

Tel:

Email:

alisaleelab@gmail.com


